Time

MID-YEAR BUDGET HEARINGS
Finance Committee - Chairman John P. Daley

This schedule is subject to change.

Budgetary Unit

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:15

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

9:00

9:15

Elected Official / Bureau
Chief / Department Head

Wednesday, July 17, 2019

Bureau of Finance

Offices under the President
CCH

Office of the Sheriff

State’s Attorney Office

Cook County Public Defender
Recess

Independent Inspector General
Office of the Public Administrator
Clerk of the Circuit Court
Office of Chief Judge

Office of the County Assessor

Board of Review

Office of the County Treasurer

Wednesday, July 24, 2019

Ammar Rizki

Lanetta Haynes Turner
Dr. John Jay Shannon
Honorable Thomas Dart
Honorable Kimberly Foxx

Amy Campanelli

Patrick M. Blanchard

Louis G. Apostal

Honorable Dorothy Brown
Honorable Timothy C. Evans
Honorable Fritz Kaegi
Honorable Larry Rogers, Jr.
Honorable Dan Patlak

Honorable Michael Cabonargi

Honorable Maria Pappas

(Prior to Standing Committee Meetings)

County Clerk

Office of the Recorder of Deeds

Honorable Karen A. Yarbrough

Honorable Edward M. Moody



