MID-YEAR BUDGET HEARINGS Finance Committee - Chairman John P. Daley

This schedule is subject to change.

<u>Time</u>	Budgetary Unit	Elected Official / Bureau Chief / Department Head
Wednesday, July 17, 2019		
9:00	Bureau of Finance	Ammar Rizki
9:30	Offices under the President	Lanetta Haynes Turner
10:00	ССН	Dr. John Jay Shannon
10:30	Office of the Sheriff	Honorable Thomas Dart
11:00	State's Attorney Office	Honorable Kimberly Foxx
11:30	Cook County Public Defender	Amy Campanelli
12:00	Recess	
1:00	Independent Inspector General	Patrick M. Blanchard
1:15	Office of the Public Administrator	Louis G. Apostal
1:30	Clerk of the Circuit Court	Honorable Dorothy Brown
2:00	Office of Chief Judge	Honorable Timothy C. Evans
2:30	Office of the County Assessor	Honorable Fritz Kaegi
3:00	Board of Review	Honorable Larry Rogers, Jr. Honorable Dan Patlak Honorable Michael Cabonargi
3:30	Office of the County Treasurer	Honorable Maria Pappas
Wednesday, July 24, 2019 (Prior to Standing Committee Meetings)		
9:00	County Clerk	Honorable Karen A. Yarbrough

Honorable Edward M. Moody

9:15 Office of the Recorder of Deeds